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
� e lower level is a great place to hang out with friends with more to discover. 
NORTON SHORES. $1,395,000.

SOLD!!
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Greenridge Realty, Ludington
5492 W. US-10 / 49431

Laura Marcus-Nolan  REALTOR®

direct: (616) 935-3506 
mobile: (616) 822-9493
lmarcus@greenridge.com 
www.greenridge.com/lauramarcus

For more information on this listing please contact Laura Marcus-Nolan by phone call or e-mail.

END  
YOUR DAY 

WITH THIS 
AMAZING

 sunset

START  
YOUR DAY 
WITH THIS  
breath-    
  taking 
VIEW

It’s all possible when you build your dream cottage or home on this 
beautiful lot, in the exclusive Cooper Creek Association. This undeveloped 10 
acre parcel includes 270’ of Lake Michigan beach frontage as well as 10 acres 

of rolling dunes which extend into the Manistee National Forest.
 

Located just 4 hours from Chicago on the sandy Lake Michigan  
shoreline just North of Ludington, MI. 
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DIRKSTONE
real estate group

SERVICES
HomeTitle

Experience. Relationships. Results.

231.740.9298
Dirk@DirkStone.com

6812 Westshire Dr, Norton Shores

 

Dirk Stone 
Real Estate Group 

www.DirkStone.com

231.740.9298

DETAILS ON

NEXT PAGE

MLS # 16016690
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6571 INDIAN POINT RD, MONATAGUE

$244,900

Hear the sounds of Lake Michigan from this remarkable cottage-style 
home with deeded White Lake access! This year round 4 BD, 3 full 
BA features extensive space indoors & out, with main fl oor laundry 
& giant master suite, as well as storybook gardens & landscaping. 
A handsomely fi nished lower rec room comes complete with gas 
fi replace, yet still plenty of room for a built-in workbench & storage!

DIRKSTONE
real estate group

NEW LISTINGS

SERVICES
HomeTitle

231.740.9298
dirk@dirkstone.com

www.DirkStone.com

6812 WESTSHIRE DR, NORTON SHORES

$334,900

This 3+ BD, 2.5 BA craftsman ranch is spectacularly outfi tted with 
3221 fi nished sq ft! Known as the Chesapeake, this is one of the 
development’s most popular plans! Featuring a main fl oor master 
suite with tray ceiling, 25’ deep 2-stall with additional 6’x14’ bump-
out & immense lower level walkout! Pond side transom windows and 
3-face bay design helps maximize water views, while the deck, patio 
& porch offer convenient space for outdoor enjoyment.

MLS# 16016690

AS SEEN 
ON 

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

MLS# 15033840

13804 LAKE SEDGE DR, GRAND HAVEN

$379,900

Bright & lofty ranch on an maturely landscaped enchanting backyard, 
and close to Rosy Mound! 3 BD, 3.5 BA with partially fi nished 
daylight lower level & room for additions. Easy main fl oor living 
includes laundry with half bath, and giant master retreat with private 
bath, WIC and 3-season napping porch! Well-designed open kitchen, 
vaulted ceilings, stunning hardwood fl oors, gas FP, 3 stall attached 
garage and so much more! 

MLS# 16011257

13687 HIDDEN ACRES DR, HOLLAND

$279,900

Complete and ready for proud new owners, this newly constructed 
raised-ranch style home is shrouded in benefi ts. Situated west of 
US-31 on 1+ acre homesite among some of the most captivating 
woods along the lakeshore, and mere minutes to downtown Holland, 
highways and Lake Michigan. This Birchwood fl oor plan features an 
open concept, 4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, and the option of laundry on 
either the main or lower level. Call us to see it today!

MLS# 15031782
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bandwidth
noun [band-width]

What you need to get the job done right.

We are experienced, full-time real estate 
professionals. Whether you are interested in selling 

your current home in order to purchase your 
next, looking to buy your fi rst home or you are 

relocating, we would love the opportunity to help 
you maximize your goals.

DIRKSTONE
real estate group

231-740-9298
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Dirk Stone, Listing Agent

DIRKSTONE
real estate group
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
that shares our business philosophy about 

100% dedication 
to the consumer and the community. Heather Davis

Team Lead Holland/Grand Haven

 (616)848-6023



HOMES of West Michigan • www.orshalrdproductions.com/hwmPAGE 28 MAY 1, 2016



HOMES of West Michigan • www.orshalrdproductions.com/hwmMAY 1, 2016 PAGE 29

Thomas A. Serio
231-286-0102

tomserio@yahoo.com www.fivestarmichigan.com
3597 Henry Street • Suite 103 • Muskegon, MI 49441

MUSKEGON
Enjoy wooded creek 
views from your 
spacious deck! 
Over 2,700 sf of 
living space, 4-5 
BDs, and 2 full BAs 
in Reeths-Puffer 
Schools.  Walkout 

lower level offers a 12x24 owners suite complete w/custom 
tile bathroom w/Jacuzzi tub, & 12x12 walk in closet, French 
doors to back yard. The lower level also has a fi nished 
home offi ce, storage area, and laundry room.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

830 GLENWOOD • MLS16016104
$199,900 MUSKEGON

Roosevelt Park 4 BD,  
2 full BAs. Updated 
kitchen. Bonus room 
would make a great 
home offi ce or den. 
Finished lower level 
family room, full BA, 
& laundry/storage 

area. On a landscaped double lot w/fenced backyard & 
private patio! Detached garage & storage shed. Immediate 
occupancy available!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

2968 EASTLAND ROAD • MLS16007522
$104,900 MUSKEGON

Beautiful views of 
Muskegon Lake! 
3 BD 2 BA home 
boasts original 
hardwood fl ooring 
throughout, updated 
BA, & kitchen cabinets 
are in beautiful 

condition. Formal living & dining room. Separate family room 
& breakfast nook have views of Muskegon Lake. Large upper 
BD has panoramic lake views! Close to Bike path, marinas & 
beautiful Lake Michigan Beaches. Would make a great year 
round or summer home.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

1266 LAKESHORE • MLS16013999
$119,900

IRONS
Walking distance 
to Midget & Sand 
Lakes with TONS of 
amenities! Being sold 
as a turn key cabin, 
but is nice enough to 
occupy year round! 
Large master BD & 2 

addtl’ BDs. Updated open concept kitchen & living room. On 
over an acre & boasts a large tiered deck, drive thru shed, 
patio w/fi repit, & tiki bar! Nestled in the woods but 5 mins 
to Dublin General Store. This is the perfect place to relax!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

11968 MIDGET LAKE DR • MLS16006073
$59,900 MUSKEGON

This 2 BD 1 BA home 
has been well kept by 
the same owners for 
20 years! Updated 
kitchen with plenty of 
cabinets & counter 
space. Energy effi cient 
doors and windows 

throughout. Enclosed front porch, enclosed (heated) back 
entry, & a walk-in storage area/pantry. More storage in the 
open basement offers craft area and would be easy to add a 
family room! Appliances stay. Completely fenced back yard 
& shed w/workshop. 

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

1191 FLEMING AVENUE• MLS16013985
$42,900

0 V/L US HWY 31 • MLS16006217

MUSKEGON
2.53 acres in 
Egelston Township. 
Ready for your 
dream home!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

0 VL TOMPKINS TRAIL • MLS16006052
$27,900 MUSKEGON

Great opportunity to 
own a commercial 
building! Over 2000 
sq ft, and 3 large 
overhead doors. 
Building has been 
used for automotive 
shop in the past with 

an in fl oor hoist. Cemented corner lot provides plenty of 
parking.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

485 HOUSTON • MLS16007775
$19,900

MUSKEGON 
HEIGHTS

This well kept home in 
the City of Muskegon 
Heights offers 3 BDs, 
and 1 BA. Newer 
furnace and roof! 3rd 
BD could also be used 
as a laundry room, 

den, or mudroom. Johnny Harris Park and playground 
is across the street. In an area of well maintained homes 
and currently has a long term tenant. Great turn key rental 
opportunity or owner occupied home once tenants lease 
is up.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

2837 JARMAN STREET • MLS16006020
$19,900

MONTAGUE 20.68 Beautiful wooded acres with 
Hart Montague bike trail along side. 66 ft of frontage on 
Whitehall Rd leads you back to this wooded paradise! Many 
great areas to build your dream home. Splits available. 
Some other uses are allowed by township.

$49,900

PENDING

MUSKEGON
Lots of space! This 6 
bedroom home offers 
over 2000 sq ft of 
living space in Reeths 
Puffer Schools. The 
kitchen offers updated 
cabinets and is open 
to the large formal 

dining area. Spacious living room and additional family 
room. All 6 bedrooms are on the main level. Vinyl siding, 
deck, and storage shed on a double lot!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

122 VERNON AVENUE • MLS16006142
$49,900PENDING

MUSKEGON
Cute & well kept! This 
2 BD, 1 BA home in 
Orchard View Schools 
is move-in ready. 
Open concept living 
& dining area w/
fresh paint & laminate 
fl ooring. Kitchen has 

a snack bar & the appliances stay. The kitchen also offers 
access to the back deck, fenced yard, & carport. Finished 
basement offers a rec room, laundry area, & storage. This 
home has a newer high effi cient furnace & water heater. 
Maintenance free vinyl siding & newer roof.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

552 WEST STREET • MLS16006133
$55,900PENDING MUSKEGON

Cute & well kept! This 
2 BD, 1 BA home in 
Orchard View Schools 
is move-in ready. 
Open concept living 
& dining area w/
fresh paint & laminate 
fl ooring. Kitchen has 

a snack bar & the appliances stay. The kitchen also offers 
access to the back deck, fenced yard, & carport. Finished 
basement offers a rec room, laundry area, & storage. This 
home has a newer high effi cient furnace & water heater. 
Maintenance free vinyl siding & newer roof.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

2195 EVANSTON • MLS16008077
$99,900PENDING
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David Dusenberry
231-670-6253

realtordaviddusenberry@gmail.com www.fivestarmichigan.com
123 W. Colby Street, Whitehall, MI 49461

$299,900
Gorgeous 4 BD, 3.5 BA 
in Butterfi eld Woods. 
165ft of Association 
frontage on White 
Lake includes a dock & 
deck. Well maintained 
home has solid plank 
hickory fl ooring on 
the main level & new 

SS appliances in the kitchen. Main fl oor laundry room & 
half bath, Master bedroom w/private bath & walk-in closet. 
2 rooms upstairs w/a full BA. Finished lower level family 
room, bar, exercise room & a BD with a full BA. Professional 
landscaping & separate well for sprinkling.

David Dusenberry 231-670-6253
realtordaviddusenberry@gmail.com

MLS#16002048 • 5640 OAK TREE LANE, WHITEHALL

$165,000
Great commercial building at a Great value. Seller willing to 
carry note with a good down payment. 10% or more.

David Dusenberry 231-670-6253
realtordaviddusenberry@gmail.com

MLS#16013658 • 2345 S GETTY ST., MUSKEGON HTS
$122,400

Charming 3 bedroom 
2 bath ranch with 2 
stall garage fenced in 
back yard in a quiet 
neighborhood.

David Dusenberry 231-670-6253
realtordaviddusenberry@gmail.com

MLS#16013828 • 1344 WOODRIDGE ST., MUSKEGON

$56,400
Newly updated 2 BD 
home with freshly 
painted walls, new 
fl ooring and updated 
kitchen and bath. 
There is a lot of 
potential in this home 
for a new family. 

Fully fenced in back yard in a great neighborhood close 
to shopping and the expressway. The home will soon be 
cleaned out and vacant ready to move right in.

David Dusenberry 231-670-6253
realtordaviddusenberry@gmail.com

MLS#16002057 • 1511 ALBERT AVENUE, MUSKEGON

$18,000
Reeths-Puffer School 
district, buildable 
cleared lot in Dalton 
township.

David Dusenberry 231-670-6253
realtordaviddusenberry@gmail.com

MLS#16009303 • 0 SCOTT STREET, TWIN LAKE

$74,900
POTENTIAL!!! this 
has the potential to 
be a very large single 
family home or turn it 
into a money making 
duplex. The property 
is large enough to put 
several duplexes on it. 

Land Contract available with $25,000 down.

David Dusenberry 231-670-6253
realtordaviddusenberry@gmail.com

MLS#16012182 • 173 SESSIONS ROAD, SHELBY

$195,000
This property in 
Butterfi eld Woods 
Subdivision is a 
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